
Tipton Invitational JV Boys - 5K
City Park, Tipton, IA

Sep. 10, 2013
78 and Sunny, Wind NNW 16mph

Results by Scheckel, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Mount Vernon-Lisbon 25 2 4 5 6 8 11 14 18:32 1:04
2 Solon 74 3 13 16 19 23 24 46 19:23 2:09
3 Assumption 108 1 9 25 36 37 38 43 19:34 2:58
4 Center Point-Urbana 127 17 20 29 30 31 45 62 20:05 0:32
5 Davenport North 131 15 22 27 33 34 39 40 20:08 0:56
6 Clinton 138 7 26 28 35 42 47 51 20:07 1:57
7 Clear Creek-Amana 145 10 12 21 50 52 57 58 20:20 2:47
8 Tipton 200 18 41 44 48 49 56 61 20:53 1:42
9 Central Clinton-DeWit 253 32 53 54 55 59 60 22:11 3:19

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Cascade, Durant, North Cedar, North Linn, West Liberty, Wilton

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Mount Vernon-Lisbon
2 Benjamin Gilbert, 11 17:53 5:45
4 Reid Smock, 10 18:16 5:53
5 Jeremy Krogmann, 9 18:44 6:02
6 Jacob Feldman, 10 18:49 6:03
8 Chandler Dolan, 11 18:57 6:06
11 Joe Timm, 10 19:11 6:10
14 Charlie Bootsmiler, 12 19:35 6:18

Total Time = 92:37     Total Places = 25

2. Solon
3 Patrick McGill, 12 17:54 5:46
13 Joe Regan, 10 19:31 6:17
16 Adam Smith, 9 19:37 6:19
19 Jake Singkofer, 11 19:52 6:23
23 Cole Paisley, 9 20:02 6:27
24 Austin Hunt, 12 20:04 6:27
46 Walker Sea, 10 20:59 6:45

Total Time = 96:54     Total Places = 74

3. Assumption
1 Jacob Phillips, 11 17:38 5:40
9 Chase Brandt, 9 18:57 6:06
25 Kevin Hutchinson, 10 20:05 6:28
36 Sean Casey, 9 20:32 6:36
37 Jared Grubbs, 9 20:36 6:38
38 Ben Mallon, 9 20:37 6:38
43 Kyle Gengler, 10 20:55 6:44

Total Time = 97:47     Total Places = 108

4. Center Point-Urbana
17 Collin Lint, 11 19:44 6:21
20 Spencer Bensley, 10 19:59 6:26
29 Michael Fannin, 12 20:12 6:30
30 Ryan Richmond, 12 20:15 6:31
31 Alex Stephens, 10 20:16 6:31
45 Steven Grossman, 11 20:57 6:44
62 Josh Parbs, 9 24:00 7:43

Total Time = 100:23     Total Places = 127

5. Davenport North
15 Ethan Wilkinson, 9 19:35 6:18
22 Kellen Korf, 12 20:02 6:27
27 Byron Steele, 10 20:07 6:28
33 Brennan Bladel, 10 20:23 6:33
34 Nick Kaperka, 11 20:31 6:36
39 Bennett Robertson, 11 20:40 6:39
40 Brick Ridenhour, 9 20:45 6:41

Total Time = 100:36     Total Places = 131

6. Clinton
7 Andre Dunlap, 12 18:56 6:05
26 Daniel Shaw, 11 20:06 6:28
28 Curtis Ilg, 12 20:11 6:30
35 Josh Hill, 11 20:31 6:36
42 Jeremy Regenwether, 12 20:53 6:43
47 Grayson Thacker, 9 21:02 6:46
51 Carson Peck, 11 21:34 6:56

Total Time = 100:35     Total Places = 138

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Clear Creek-Amana
10 Kage Hinricks, 10 19:01 6:07
12 Ben Oxley, 9 19:21 6:14
21 Cooper Secrest-Seelman, 10

20:01 6:26
50 Albin Forsberg, 12 21:31 6:55
52 jackson Pettinger, 9 21:47 7:01
57 Ben Szot, 9 23:14 7:28
58 Hunter Rogers, 10 23:35 7:35

Total Time = 101:39     Total Places = 145

8. Tipton
18 Alyn Redlinger, 12 19:47 6:22
41 Tyler Hatland, 12 20:48 6:41
44 Sam Bierman, 9 20:55 6:44
48 Jesse Beranek, 12 21:24 6:53
49 Manny Stegall, 10 21:29 6:55
56 Alek Comstock, 10 22:52 7:21
61 Colin Boyle, 11 23:56 7:42

Total Time = 104:21     Total Places = 200

9. Central Clinton-DeWit
32 Ryan Davison, 11 20:21 6:33
53 Eric Schoel, 9 22:14 7:09
54 Caleb Keegan, 10 22:17 7:10
55 Nick Riedesel, 11 22:21 7:11
59 Aaron Hagens, 10 23:39 7:37
60 Jonathan Green, 9 23:42 7:38

Total Time = 110:51     Total Places = 253



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Jacob Phillips, 11 17:38 5:40 Assumption
2 2 Benjamin Gilbert, 11 17:53 5:45 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
3 3 Patrick McGill, 12 17:54 5:46 Solon
4 4 Reid Smock, 10 18:16 5:53 Mount Vernon-Lisbon

6:00 Pace
5 5 Jeremy Krogmann, 9 18:44 6:02 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
6 6 Jacob Feldman, 10 18:49 6:03 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
7 7 Andre Dunlap, 12 18:56 6:05 Clinton
8 8 Chandler Dolan, 11 18:57 6:06 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
9 9 Chase Brandt, 9 18:57 6:06 Assumption
10 10 Kage Hinricks, 10 19:01 6:07 Clear Creek-Amana
11 11 Joe Timm, 10 19:11 6:10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
12 Marty Knepper, 9 19:16 6:12 Cascade
13 12 Ben Oxley, 9 19:21 6:14 Clear Creek-Amana
14 13 Joe Regan, 10 19:31 6:17 Solon
15 Connor Otting, 9 19:33 6:17 Cascade
16 14 Charlie Bootsmiler, 12 19:35 6:18 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
17 15 Ethan Wilkinson, 9 19:35 6:18 Davenport North
18 16 Adam Smith, 9 19:37 6:19 Solon
19 17 Collin Lint, 11 19:44 6:21 Center Point-Urbana
20 18 Alyn Redlinger, 12 19:47 6:22 Tipton
21 19 Jake Singkofer, 11 19:52 6:23 Solon
22 20 Spencer Bensley, 10 19:59 6:26 Center Point-Urbana
23 Alec Countryman, 11 20:00 6:26 Anamosa
24 21 Cooper Secrest-Seelman, 10

20:01 6:26 Clear Creek-Amana
25 22 Kellen Korf, 12 20:02 6:27 Davenport North
26 23 Cole Paisley, 9 20:02 6:27 Solon
27 24 Austin Hunt, 12 20:04 6:27 Solon
28 25 Kevin Hutchinson, 10 20:05 6:28 Assumption
29 26 Daniel Shaw, 11 20:06 6:28 Clinton
30 27 Byron Steele, 10 20:07 6:28 Davenport North
31 Brendan Westemeier, 10 20:11 6:30 North Linn
32 28 Curtis Ilg, 12 20:11 6:30 Clinton
33 29 Michael Fannin, 12 20:12 6:30 Center Point-Urbana
34 30 Ryan Richmond, 12 20:15 6:31 Center Point-Urbana
35 31 Alex Stephens, 10 20:16 6:31 Center Point-Urbana
36 32 Ryan Davison, 11 20:21 6:33 Central Clinton-DeWit
37 33 Brennan Bladel, 10 20:23 6:33 Davenport North
38 Cale Thorson, 10 20:25 6:34 Anamosa
39 34 Nick Kaperka, 11 20:31 6:36 Davenport North
40 35 Josh Hill, 11 20:31 6:36 Clinton
41 36 Sean Casey, 9 20:32 6:36 Assumption
42 37 Jared Grubbs, 9 20:36 6:38 Assumption
43 Logan Bragg, 11 20:36 6:38 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
44 38 Ben Mallon, 9 20:37 6:38 Assumption
45 Tyler Kranig, 9 20:38 6:38 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
46 39 Bennett Robertson, 11 20:40 6:39 Davenport North
47 40 Brick Ridenhour, 9 20:45 6:41 Davenport North
48 41 Tyler Hatland, 12 20:48 6:41 Tipton
49 42 Jeremy Regenwether, 12 20:53 6:43 Clinton
50 43 Kyle Gengler, 10 20:55 6:44 Assumption
51 44 Sam Bierman, 9 20:55 6:44 Tipton
52 45 Steven Grossman, 11 20:57 6:44 Center Point-Urbana
53 46 Walker Sea, 10 20:59 6:45 Solon
54 47 Grayson Thacker, 9 21:02 6:46 Clinton
55 Matthew Luebbe, 12 21:03 6:46 Davenport North
56 Wayde Carlson, 12 21:12 6:49 Davenport North
57 Sam Lovan, 11 21:15 6:50 Solon
58 Gabe Wolfe, 9 21:16 6:51 Anamosa
59 Alex Belzer, 10 21:18 6:51 Davenport North
60 Bailey Redlinger, 12 21:21 6:52 Solon
61 48 Jesse Beranek, 12 21:24 6:53 Tipton
62 49 Manny Stegall, 10 21:29 6:55 Tipton
63 Ross Brown, 10 21:29 6:55 West Liberty
64 Ben Wilkinson, 11 21:30 6:55 Davenport North
65 Juan Sosa, 10 21:30 6:55 West Liberty
66 50 Albin Forsberg, 12 21:31 6:55 Clear Creek-Amana
67 51 Carson Peck, 11 21:34 6:56 Clinton
68 Levi Wade, 10 21:35 6:57 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
69 Sam Krapfl, 9 21:36 6:57 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
70 Aleck Krob, 9 21:38 6:58 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
71 Tallin Shelley, 10 21:39 6:58 Clinton
72 Justin Carver, 12 21:43 6:59 Anamosa

7:00 Pace
73 Caleb Olson, 11 21:45 7:00 Davenport North
74 52 jackson Pettinger, 9 21:47 7:01 Clear Creek-Amana
75 Aaron Stumbaugh, 10 21:52 7:02 Clinton
76 Ben Hancock, 12 21:58 7:04 Solon
77 Taylor Murray, 11 22:00 7:05 Clinton
78 Kade Steuhm, 11 22:10 7:08 Solon
79 53 Eric Schoel, 9 22:14 7:09 Central Clinton-DeWit
80 Cole Hansen, 11 22:16 7:10 North Cedar
81 54 Caleb Keegan, 10 22:17 7:10 Central Clinton-DeWit
82 55 Nick Riedesel, 11 22:21 7:11 Central Clinton-DeWit
83 Nat Klein, 12 22:25 7:13 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
84 56 Alek Comstock, 10 22:52 7:21 Tipton
85 Louis Gnida, 11 23:03 7:25 Solon
86 Eric Holtorf, 11 23:03 7:25 Solon
87 Preston Miller, 11 23:07 7:26 Solon
88 Journey Dawa, 9 23:07 7:26 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
89 57 Ben Szot, 9 23:14 7:28 Clear Creek-Amana
90 Justus Moss, 9 23:18 7:30 Davenport North
91 Peyton Stahle, 9 23:23 7:31 Solon

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

92 Brayden Legault, 12 23:27 7:33 Davenport North
93 Matt Banwart, 11 23:28 7:33 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
94 58 Hunter Rogers, 10 23:35 7:35 Clear Creek-Amana
95 59 Aaron Hagens, 10 23:39 7:37 Central Clinton-DeWit
96 Quinton Schroeder, 11 23:41 7:37 North Cedar
97 60 Jonathan Green, 9 23:42 7:38 Central Clinton-DeWit
98 Marcus Ortiz, 9 23:53 7:41 Solon
99 Charlie Jedlicka, 12 23:55 7:42 Solon
100 61 Colin Boyle, 11 23:56 7:42 Tipton
101 James Cannon, 10 23:57 7:42 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
102 62 Josh Parbs, 9 24:00 7:43 Center Point-Urbana
103 Parker Mueller, 10 24:03 7:44 Solon
104 Peyton Husmann, 11 24:11 7:47 Center Point-Urbana
105 Justin Manternach, 9 24:12 7:47 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
106 Owen Egolf, 9 24:13 7:47 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
107 Hunter Gehrke, 10 24:16 7:49 Solon
108 Elijah Kane, 12 24:47 7:58 Solon
109 Zach Cusick, 9 24:50 7:59 Solon

8:00 Pace
110 Dakota Morris, 9 24:53 8:00 Center Point-Urbana
111 Jp Gomez, 12 25:08 8:05 West Liberty
112 Isaiah Jack, 9 25:16 8:08 Davenport North
113 Brian Driscoll, 9 25:51 8:19 North Cedar
114 Jackson Hart, 9 25:57 8:21 Center Point-Urbana
115 Michael Arp, 11 26:00 8:22 Durant
116 Aaron Cronbaugh, 10 26:00 8:22 Center Point-Urbana

9:00 Pace
117 Cherif Longou, 10 30:57 9:58 Solon

10:00 Pace
118 Jake Fratzke, 9 31:46 10:13Wilton
119 Thad Bell, 10 32:10 10:21Davenport North


